

Main Street Muskogee 2023 Christmas Parade - "Candy Cane Christmas" Dec. 11th, 2023 - Official Entry Form

Company / Organization Name:_		
Name(s) of Primary Contact:		
Mailing Address:		
Email Address:		
Day Phone:	Cell Phone:	

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Only ONE signed agreement for each entry is required with this application. Each youth under the age of 18 must have a separate agreement signed by a parent that the person in charge of this entry may keep. (Feel free to make copies of this agreement as needed)

As participants in the Main Street Muskogee, Inc. Christmas Parade, we hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless Main Street Muskogee, Inc. from any and all liability arising from any injury or loss resulting from bodily injury or property damage to any member of this organization or third party which results directly or indirectly from our participation in the 2023 Main Street Muskogee, Inc. Christmas Parade held in Muskogee, OK on December 11, 2023. Additionally, for safety reasons, applicants agree candy cannot be thrown and must be handed out. By signing this agreement, the applicant attests that he/she has a copy of this agreement for each youth, with that youth's parental signature. It is not necessary to turn in the youth copies with this agreement.

Signature of Participant:	Date:
Printed Name of Above:	Date:
Youth (under the age of 18) must turn in signed agree Youth's Name:	
Parent / Guardian Signature:	Date:
Printed Parent / Guardian Printed Name:	

Please upload completed Hold Harmless Agreement(s) to the online Parade Float Application. If you can not upload the completed application(s) please contact Courntey at 918-923-3868 or mainstreetmuskogee@yahoo.com

Main Street Muskogee 437 West Broadway Street Muskogee, OK 74401 mainstreetmuskogee@yahoo.com